
 

Posted: December 16, 2021 

Initial:  Anita Liskey 
Special Town Board Agenda December 20, 2021 

Wheatland Township, Will County 
Wheatland Township Building 

4232 Tower Court 

Naperville, Illinois 60564 

(630)717.0092 / (630)717.0094 fax 

 

SPECIAL TOWN BOARD AGENDA                              
SPECIAL TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING 
Monday, December 20, 2021 @ 7:00PM 

 

 

Join the Meeting in Person or via Zoom: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82087997568?pwd=dTJvU2NPaFA2UDIzSXJMdWFWZ1NJQT09 

Meeting ID: 820 8799 7568  Passcode: 627730 

One tap mobile:  +13126266799,,82087997568#,,,,*627730# US (Chicago) 

+13017158592,,82087997568#,,,,*627730# US (Washington DC) 

 

Dial by your location: +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)      +1 720 707 2699 US (Denver) 

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)      +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 

   +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)  +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 

        
 

CALL TO ORDER 

• Roll Call 
 

 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

 

PUBLIC COMMENT 
 

   

NEW BUSINESS 

• Discussion/Approval of Ordinance 21-04-O Town Fund Tax Levy 

• Discussion/Approval of Ordinance 21-05-O Road District Tax Levy  
 

ADJOURNMENT 
 

 

 

Next Regular Scheduled Township Board Meeting –  
SCHEDULED TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS: 

Thursday, January 13, 2022 at 7:30pm   Thursday, February 10, 2022 at 7:30pm   Thursday, March 10, 2022 at 7:30pm  

*Tuesday, April 12, 2022 at 7:00pm   Thursday, May 12, 2022 at 7:30pm   Thursday, June 9, 2022 at 7:30pm  

Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 7:30pm    Thursday, August 11, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, September 8, 2022 at 7:30pm  

Thursday, October 13, 2022 at 7:30pm   Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 7:30pm  Thursday, December 8, 2022 at 7:30pm  

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82087997568?pwd=dTJvU2NPaFA2UDIzSXJMdWFWZ1NJQT09

